~ 2000 UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR)

DOCUMENT # G86302 FILED
1. Enlty Namo Jul 20, 2000 8:00 am

ATLANTIC CONCRETE, INCORPORATED : S fS

ecretary of State
07-20-2000 90017 025 ***150.00

Pringipal Place of Business Mailing Address
8 COCOLIDGE AVE 8 COOLIDGE AVE
ORMOND BEACH FL 32174 ORMOND BEACH FL 32174
L us
R s ' 0 A A

Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

City & State City & State 4. FEI Number 59.2389897 Applied For

Not Applicable
Zip Country Zip Country 5. Certificate of Status Desired O geae'zssqlﬁicgﬁonal
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name 'f P .. - - -
- = HAUCH, ALAN-- e ©oms T 'Y\Rl—l—‘i AMm ~ AACRUELINE GH RRETT
33 DOLPHIN AVE. . Strqt Add@s ('()P(()) Box Number is IA%:iptable)
ORMOND BEACH FL 32074 el
City, Zip Code
N D&maeny Heach FL | 53014

8. The above namsd entity submits this statemghg for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.
[

SIGNATUH g L ' X12CA ¢ A7 '7//3 /d"ﬂ

: Registared Agm signature requiralwhan reinstating) / DATE /
9. This corporalion is eligible to satisfy its intangibio FILE NOW!!! FEE IS $550.00 ) o
Tax filing requirement and elects to do so. After SEPTEMBER 13, 2000 Min. will be §750.00 | ' E,'ﬁg:“,;;‘nffg‘;’;;?g‘uﬁ‘;: " a ffd'eg(t’o",!gfe
(See critaria on back) O Make Check Payabie to Department of State
1. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS , 12. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 11
T v Delete e Seare Y Y O] change Q¥ Addition
: HAUCH, ANGEL WOOD A e SAcau ajwé Cacrett W
srreet anoress | 33 DOLPHIN AVE. STREETADDRESS | & CoOOWA]E e
CITY-ST-2IP ORMOND BEACH FL - CITY-S7-2iP AR onD @?0(‘]/\ . . 32\ 4
E PT . KDelaia T % PresipenT ' Dl change  [RlAcdition
e HAUCH, ALAN N Do Lt A Gearere 1T
sTreet sooress |33 DOLPHIN AVE. smeeroiess | e C covdge. YN T
CaTY-ST-2P ORMOND BEACH Fi. CITY-ST-7IP Ot vl S P ea oh A 2> \'3""
TILE v [ Detete TE [ Change  £J Addition
RAME RAHME, JOHN C NAVE R - - -
smeeTaooness | 3881 CLOVELN_ . . - ——— - -—-—=- -F-smemammess [~
orv-st-zp | BUNNELL FL 32112 CITY-5T- 2P
TILE O pelete TITLE [ change [ Addition
NAME NAME
| STREET ADORESS STREET ADORESS
CITY-ST-2IP CITY-ST-2IP
TITLE T Delate TITLE [ Change  [°] Addition
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREEF ADDRESS
CIrY-51-2IP ‘ CITY-5T-2IP
TITLE O Detete TITLE [ change  [C) Adattion
NAME NAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS
CITY-5T- 2P LITY-ST-7IP

13, | hareby certify that the information suppliad with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07{3){i), Flarida Statutes. | further certify that the Information
indicated en this report or supplemental report is tfrue and accurate and that my signature shall have the same iegal effect as if made under oath; that / am an officer or director
of the corporation or the receiver or trusleé empowered to execpte this repart as required by Chapter 807, Florida Statutes;/and that my name appears in Block 11 or Block 12 if

changed, or on an gitachment with an address, with all other lige empowered. )
() ~/i3/m Joy-(73-2253
7 e

j
Daytima Phone #

CR2E034 1400)



LG 0L OO ST !

July 13, 2000

Atlantic Concrete, Inc.
8 Coolidge Ave.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174

Diviston of Corporations
Uniform Business Report Filings
PO Box 1500

Tallahassee, FL. 32302-1500

Re: G86302
To Whom It May Concern:

As per my email with Katherine Harris on July 11, 2000. We informed her of not receiving
our first request for corporate tax filing for the year of 2000. We had just purchased the
business in March of 1999, and was unaware of this yearly charge. Ms. Harris
recommended we send in the payment of $150.00 along with a letter stating the reason for
not paying the late fee. Also please take note of all the changes made to the new form. The
old owners Alan & Angel Hauch are deleted and William & Jacqueline Garrett are the new
OWners.

If you need further information on the purchase of the corporation please feel free to
contact me.

I would like to thank you-in advance for your time and patience in this matter.

Secretary



‘ (_,"I
cl (8620 heoe??

Dear Ms. Harris: .
Qur company name is Atlantic Concrete, Inc. 8 Coolidge Ave. Omond Beach, FL
our Fed. ID # 59-2389897. RN o .
- '- . . Remd

n for this email is | never received the first 2000 Uniform Busunes_s
:\:YJ;?:JZ?Y. My Husband and | just bought the business from Alan Hauch in Mgrch of 1999. We were unaware of these
charges to be paid yearly and for some reason maype the ﬁrs;_one :’v?ntrtc; :ed;ﬁe:r:ezgir:}s:.t his case and | will sand ASAP

like for the state to take note of the change in ownership and to m

ilraocl:jcl)drrelcted form (there are several changes) and a check fo_r $150.00 made payable to I;)epartmg'nt of State.
If you need further information and proof of change in ownersplp please contact me by mail or email.
Thank you in advance for taking the time to answer me in a tlmgly manner,
Sincerely,
Jackie and William Garrett

Subj:  RE: Re. Document# G86302

Date:  7/11/00 11:41:37 AM Eastern Daylight Time

From: .'corphelp@mail.dos. state.fi.us {(comphelp)

To. JO447GARRETT@cs.com ('JO447GARRETT@cs.com')

Ms. Garrett,

You can make a written request for a waiver of the late fee. Attach the
request to a completed UBR, and submit with $150. The request will be
revewed, but it is not a guarantee the request will be honored. If the
late fee is required, you will receive a letter advising so.

Kelley
Intemnet Access

—Original Message—- f
From: JO447GARRETT@cs.com [mailto:JO447GARRETT@cs.com] . ‘ l)
Sent: Tuesday, July 11, 2000 11:11 AM - a (Mimea

To: ubrcorp@mail.dos. state.fi.us
GCg6302

Subject: Re. Document# G86302 . . ' o

Dear Ms. Harris:
Our company name is Atlantic Concrete, Inc. 8 Coolidge Ave. Ormond Beach, FL

our Fed. ID # 59-2389897.
My reason for this email is | never received the first 2000 Uniform Business

“pwri January. My Husband and | just bought the business from Atan Hauch in

“=uir 1999, We were unawaresofthese charges to be paid yeary and for some I
=27 Maybe the first on went to a different address. | would like for the

i to take note of the changes in ownership and to make an exception in

- case and | will send ASAP the corrected form (there are several changes

be made) and a check for $150.0Q payéble to Department of State. If you

-« further information and proof of change in ownership please contact me
» mail or email. Thank you in advance for taking the time to answer me in a

L. manner.



